
*Rates are subject to increase. 

Fee Schedule 
2025 

Child Care 
(Annual Registration $50) 

DAYS/WEEK 0 TO 2 YRS 2 TO 3 YRS 3 TO 4 YRS 4 YRS TO K 
 1st Child 2nd Child 1st Child 2nd Child 1st Child 2nd Child 1st Child 2nd Child 

5 $295 $265 $265 $240 $255 $225 $245 $220 

4 $275 $250 $250 $220 $235 $210 $225 $200 

3 $245 $220 $220 $195 $210 $185 $205 $180 

2 $195 $175 $175 $155 $160 $145 $155 $140 

1 $125 $125 $115 $115 $115 $115 $115 $115 

Drop In  
(only if a space is available) 

$60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 

 

School Age Summer Weekly Rates 

 

School Age School Year Rates 

DAYS/WEEK 1st Child 2nd Child 
$12.00 for the first 1-60 minutes with minimum of one hour 

required for before or after school care. 

 

$6.00 for every 30 minutes after the first hour. 

 

Before and after school care is billed separately. You cannot 

combine before and after school care to equal one hour. 

 

(Annual Registration $50) 

5 $220 $195 

4 $205 $180 

3 $185 $160 

2 $145 $105 

1 $110 $110 

Drop In  
(only if a space is available) 

$60 $60 

*Rate is determined based on your child’s regular schedule – special 

rates for summer school may apply upon Director’s discretion. 

 

Preschool Rates 2025-2026 

3 Day Program (MWF) 2 Day Program (TTh) Annual Registration 

$130/month $110/month $50 
 


